REVERIE

For Roger Behrend
Euphonium WILLIAM W. WIEDRICH
Espressivo J49 %
. 2 .”= ‘ - o, 38
ST-225 EL ! = S = B I

Quasi Recitativo

HICKEY’S

MUSIC CENTER

104 Adams Street - ithacs, NY 14850
607.272.8262 - 1,800.HICKEYS 11.800.442.5397)
www.hickeys.com




Euphonium

nf

1
1

I
1
1
1

"2
7 6

_—3

g
o}
IS

=

11.800.442.5397)

104 Adams Street - thaca, NY 14850
607.272.8262 - 1,800.HICKEYS

www. hickeys.com

ST-225



